Create Event Design ORDER #004892
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Wife of the Party Inc.
(562) 474-8222 318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Jack Daniels x Halloween Order Date: March 21, 2024

Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

8175 Melrose Ave, Los Angeles, CA

90046

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Draping - Black - 195'x 12'h 1 $2,340.00 T $2,340.00
Entrance Tunnel
Carpet - Black - 18' x 70' 1 $2,709.00 T $2,709.00
Entrance
Carpet - Juniper - 18' x 70' 1 $945.00 T $945.00
* Re Used - from CA Crown*
Dance Floor-12'x 16' 1 $576.00 T $576.00
TBD - Full Wrap - 12' x 16' 1 $1,440.00 T $1,440.00
If needed *
Stage, 6'x12'x2'h ? 1 $315.00 T $315.00
Carpet-Black-10"'x 16’ 1 $344.00 T $344.00
For Stage
Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black - 6ft 1 $250.00 T $250.00
High Top - TBD 8 $110.00 T $880.00
Linenless
Barstool - TBD 32 $28.00 T $896.00
Bar - TBD - 6ft 6 $250.00 T $1,500.00
I| Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft 4 $175.00 T $700.00

Sofa- TBD 5 $350.00 T $1,750.00
Arm Chair - TBD 10 $175.00 T $1,750.00
Coffee Table - TBD 5 $125.00 T $625.00
Ottoman - TBD 15 $55.00 T $825.00
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Description

Services

Notes
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Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew

1.5% W.C Fee

Qtty Price

2 $375.00
6 $340.00
6 $280.00
1 $418.13

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$750.00
$2,040.00
$1,680.00

$418.13

$17,845.00
$4,888.13
$1,766.53
($0.00)
$24,499.66
($0.00)
$24,499.66
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