ORDER #004892



Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

PO: Jack Daniels x Halloween Shipping Address: 8175 Melrose Ave, Los Angeles, CA 90046 Order Date: March 21, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Draping - Black - 195' x 12'h Entrance Tunnel	1	\$2,340.00	T	\$2,340.00
	Carpet - Black - 18' x 70' Entrance	1	\$2,709.00	Т	\$2,709.00
	Carpet - Juniper - 18' x 70' * Re Used - from CA Crown*	1	\$945.00	Т	\$945.00
	Dance Floor - 12' x 16'	1	\$576.00	Т	\$576.00
	TBD - Full Wrap - 12' x 16' If needed *	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Stage, 6' x 12' x 2'h ?	1	\$315.00	Т	\$315.00
	Carpet - Black - 10' x 16' For Stage	1	\$344.00	Т	\$344.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black - 6ft	1	\$250.00	T	\$250.00
	High Top - TBD Linenless	8	\$110.00	Т	\$880.00
	Barstool - TBD	32	\$28.00	Т	\$896.00
	Bar - TBD - 6ft	6	\$250.00	Т	\$1,500.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Sofa - TBD	5	\$350.00	Т	\$1,750.00
	Arm Chair - TBD	10	\$175.00	Т	\$1,750.00
	Coffee Table - TBD	5	\$125.00	Т	\$625.00
	Ottoman - TBD	15	\$55.00	Т	\$825.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Services			
Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00 T	\$750.00
Install Crew	6	\$340.00	\$2,040.00
Strike Crew	6	\$280.00	\$1,680.00
1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$418.13	\$418.13
Notes		Total Products:	\$17,845.00
	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$4,888.13
		Taxes:	\$1,766.53
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$24,499.66
		Payments:	(\$0.00)
		Balance:	\$24,499.66